
RFP # 14-014

Management of the Rural Transit 

Fixed Route Commuter Bus Program

Bid Opening: May 28, 2014

Description 
Revenue 

Hour Range
Hourly Rate Annual Hourly Rate Annual Hourly Rate Annual

Estimated Revenue Vehicle Hours = 

11,516
6,000 - 16,000 $59.57 

$357,420-

$953,120
$71.17 

$427,020.00-

$1,138,720.00
$88.40 

$530,400-

$4,414,400

Alternate Hourly Rate - if annual 

hour decrease to less than 6, 000
6,000 $65.52 $393,120.00 $85.00 $510,000.00 $92.80 $556,800.00

Alternate Hourly Rate - if annual 

hour decrease to less than 16, 000
16,000 $56.59 $905,440.00 $71.17 $1,138,720.00 $88.40 $1,414,400.00

LB 5/29/14Recommendation

Approved By (Signature) Approved By (Print)

Date

First Transit, Inc.                                              

Cincinnati, OH.

Industrial Bus Lines dba    

All Aboard America!                           

El Paso, TX.

Project Amistad                                                  

El Paso, TX.

Department


