

Management of the Rural Transit Fixed Route Commuter Bus Program Bid Opening: May 28, 2014

		First Transit, Inc. Cincinnati, OH.		Industrial Bus Lines dba All Aboard America! El Paso, TX.		Project Amistad El Paso, TX.	
Description	Revenue Hour Range	Hourly Rate	Annual	Hourly Rate	Annual	Hourly Rate	Annual
Estimated Revenue Vehicle Hours = 11,516	6,000 - 16,000	\$59.57	\$357,420- \$953,120	\$71.17	\$427,020.00- \$1,138,720.00	\$88.40	\$530,400- \$4,414,400
Alternate Hourly Rate - if annual hour decrease to less than 6, 000	6,000	\$65.52	\$393,120.00	\$85.00	\$510,000.00	\$92.80	\$556,800.00
Alternate Hourly Rate - if annual hour decrease to less than 16, 000	16,000	\$56.59	\$905,440.00	\$71.17	\$1,138,720.00	\$88.40	\$1,414,400.00

Approved By (Signature)	Approved By (Print)			
Department	Date			
 Recommendation	LR 5/20/44			

LB 5/29/14